8. CP masters Memorial Stanislava SwieZyho
2018-11-03 Stara Ves n/O

vl. z. Zeny Elite, Juniorky, Kadeti
start ~ 11:44:06 | all years of born | registered: 19

rank rank/cat.

1 1/Kadeti
2 2/Kadeti
3 3/Kadeti
4 4/Kadeti
5 5/Kadeti
6 6/Kadeti
7 1/ZE
8  7/Kadeti
9 8/Kadeti
10 9/Kadeti
11 10/Kadeti
12 2/ZE
13 11/Kadeti
14 12/Kadeti
15 13/Kadeti
16 14/Kadeti
17 15/Kadeti
18(-1) 3/ZE
19(-1) 4/ZE
SPORTCHaLLENnGe

#
629
616
659
663
615
619
634
650
627
654
626
617
668
614
613
667
660
631
618

name
DANIEL MRAZ
JAROSLAV VYKYDAL
MAREK MAJDANICS
CHRISTIAN HAAS
ADAM SULIGA
JAKUB ZEMENE
KATERINA MUDRIKOVA
RADIM HUSICKA
BARTOSZ KOBYLANSKI
DAVID SIGUT
KACPER SUSLIK
DAGMARA DRABIK
SIMON VANICEK
MIKOLAJ SKRZYDKO
KRZYSTOF PYTLIK
JAKUB VAJBAR
ADAM SYRKO
ZDENKA HUSICKOVA
KATERINA OBSTOVA

year
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
1996
2004
2004
2003
2004
1992
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
1977
1999

team
TJ UNICOV
PUSKINAK.CZ
ACK STARA VES NAD ONDREJNICI

CKM POPRAD
GK GLIWICE

SHORT BIKE ACADEMY OPLETAL
ACK STARA VES

T) SIGMA HRANICE

UKS STOBRAWA

ACK STARA VES NAD ONDREJNICi
UKS STROBRAWA

KZ AZS AWF KATOWICE
SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV

GK GLIWICE

GK GLIWICE

SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV

ACK STARA VES N. O.

KK ORL/K ORLOVA

SKP DUHA LANSKROUN

finish
28:59.0
29:21.3
29:21.8
30:01.4
30:59.9
31:36.5
32:22.4
32:45.7
34:15.8
34:51.0
35:02.8
35:35.1
35:38.2
36:12.6
36:12.8
37:45.1
37:48.6
29:24.5
30:02.1

2025-05-02 03:07:30 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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results
delay

00:22.3
00:22.8
01:02.4
02:00.9
02:37.5
03:23.4
03:46.7
05:16.8
05:52.0
06:03.8
06:36.1
06:39.2
07:13.6
07:13.8
08:46.1
08:49.6
-1lap
-1lap
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